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Gross Revenue Total Expenses Total Equity

Total Assets Debt to Equity Ratio

Net Profit Retained Earnings

Earning Per Share Net Asset Value

BDT 556.70 Crore BDT 1612.63 Crore

BDT 7078.24 Crore

Total Liabilities

BDT 5465.61 Crore

72% : 28%

NOCFPS

BDT (103.12)

BDT 51.72 Crore BDT (327.66) Crore

BDT 43.102

Share Capital

BDT 120 Crore

BDT 1343.86

KEY PERFORMANCE SIGNAL

BDT 609.06 Crore
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FY: 2022-2023

Provision for Taxa�on 22.10

 3.97%

Bad Debts against sale of Gas, 138.1624.82% 

Deprecia�on Charges

46.76, 8.40%

BPPF, 3.89,  0.70%

Am
or�za�on of Development 

47.09

8.46% 

Em
ployee Cost, 100.85

18.12%

Repair &
 Maintenance,  2.34,  0.42%

Opera�ng Cost w
ith Deple�on

103.17
18.53%

 

Office Expenses, 28.99,
5.21%

Annual Expenses
BDT 556.70 Crore

Condensate Sale 

35.77

5.88%

Margin fro
m Sale
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f  
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66.8
0%
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8
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.7
6%

Other Income
2.99, 0.5%

Interest I
ncome 

86.17

14.16%

Annual Earning
BDT 608.49 Crore

Income from PSC-9, 11.58,  1.9%



evwl©K cÖwZ‡e`b 202388

330.12



evwl©K cÖwZ‡e`b 2023 89

Gas Fieldwise Realized Sales Revenue 2022-23

Realizable Sales Revenue from Different Companies 2022-23
200.00

180.00

160.00

140.00

120.00
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20.00

-

87.61

BGDCL
Natural Gas Condensate

SGCL TGTDCL KGDCL GTCL BGFCL POCL SGFL

188.57

115.51

2.14
12.67

34.38

0.89 0.50
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& Inventory
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2.8 4.52Other Assets (-) 1.72

Water Services (-) 0.03

vehicles (-) 2.38

Drilling assets (-) 13.09

Produc�on Assets (-) 20.14

Other Equipment (+) 0.48

Office Equipment (-) 0.37

Furniture & Fi�ngs (-) 0.15

Buildings (-) 4.79

Land (+) 6.23

0.16

4.4

122.43

107.56

4.69

2.16

0.73

67.22

63.11

0.13

2.02
109.34

87.42

5.17

1.79

0.58

62.43

69.34

FIXED ASSETS2022-2023
BDT 341.02 Crore

2021-2022
BDT 376.98 Crore

195.21 111.31

1.28

2.12

3.40

8.89

43.47

4.90

37.39

65.88

54.20

42.98

462.11

2.03

7.06

5.68

8.89

44.09
2.81

46.76

65.31

403.61

54.00

97.49

INVENTORY2022-2023
BDT 932.92 Crore

2021-2022
BDT 837.93 Crore

Store in Transit (+) 83.8
Condensate (+) 0.75

Uniform and Liveries (+) 4.94
Mud Logging Unit (+) 2.28

Well head & X Mas tree (+) 0
Other Materials (+) 0.62

Survey & Geological Material (-) 2.09
Transport & Vehicle spares (+) 9.37

Mud Chemicals (-) 0.57
Drilling Materials (Spare) (-) 58.5

Process Plant (-) 0.2
Drilling Rig Material (+) 54.51
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STRENGTHS WEAKNESSES

Human Capital (Permanent Officer 358 & Staff 226)
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S    W    O     T
A unique company 
with skilled team of 
multidisciplinary 
human resources to 
deliver qualitative and 
quantitative services.

Policy support from 
Government to 
enhance national 
energy security 
intending eco-freindly 
environment.

Equipped with 
sophisticated 
equipment for 
surveying, drilling 
deep and shallow wells 
in prospective areas.

Delay or Non 
Recovery of wellhead 
margin from 
Sundarban Gas 
Company Limited

Variable Gas and 
Condensate price and 
facing deficit in 
revenue generation

Slower delivery of 
comprehensive 
decisions in 
exploration and 
production operation

Too much dependence 
on foreign consultants 
and lack of supply 
chain.

Undiscovered 
potential natural gas 
reserves

unconventional 
exploration 

Participating interest 
& JV partnership with 
foreign companies

Workover and drilling 
scope of abandoned 
gas field

Other than BAPEX 
block seismic survey 
investment required 
grant or without 
repayment loan and 
interest.

Facing unfair 
competition with 
foreign companies

Migration of skilled 
manpower to foreign 
countries

Faster depletion of gas 
reservoir than 
discovery

Investment initiation 
with 80:20 ratio for 
financing of risky 
exploration activities 
and mandatory prompt 
loan repayment with 
higher interest rate 
though commercially 
non viable discovery or 
venture
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IDECO H-1700 (Mechanical) 1700 HP 5000 m

France-1984

Gardner Denver E-1100 (Electrical DC-DC-Type)

1100 KW 4500 m USA 1987

Bijoy-10 (ZJ70DBS) VFD Drive (AC-AC Type)

2000 HP 5000+ m China 2010

Bijoy-11 (ZJ40DBT) VFD Drive (AC-AC Type)

1000 HP 3800 m China 2011

Bijoy-12 (ZJ50DBS) VFD Drive (AC-AC Type)

1500 HP 5000 m China 2014

Bijoy-18 (XJ650T) (Mechanical)

650 HP 3000 m China 2018

Year of Establishment : 1 July 1989
Incorporated as Public Limited 

Company (for Exploration)

:
3 April 1989

Incorporated as Public Limited 

Company (for Exploration and Production) 

:

23 April 2002

Manpower : 584 (358 officers and 226 staffs) 

Number of Exploratory Wells Drilled : 21

Number of Discovered Fields : 8

Number of Gas Field : 11 (7 under production)

Total Remaining Recoverable (Proven+Propable)

Gas Reserve as on June 2023

:
1.772 TCF (Apprx.)

Daily Production : 153.26 MMscf

Geological Survey : 3384 LKM

2D Seismic Survey : 19027 LKM

3D Seismic Survey : 4270 Sq.Km

Number of Wells Drilled : 53

Number of Workover Wells : 51

Number of Drilling Rigs : 4

Number of Workover Rigs : 2

Number of Laboratory Unit : 3

Number of Mudlogging Unit : 3

Number of Cementing Unit : 2

BAPEX at a Glance

Rig of BAPEX
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BAPEX Fields No of Wells Production 
Wells 

Gas Process 
Plant 

Plant Capacity 
(MMSCFD) 

Avg Production 
(MMSCFD) 

Shahbazpur 6 5 3 150 80.5 
Bhola North 2 0 - - - 

Illisha 1 0 - - - 
Sreekail 5 4 1 60 38.5 

Fenchuganj 5 2 1 60 13.1 
Saldanadi 4 3 1 20 4.0 
Semutang 5 1 1 30 1.0 

Begumganj 3 1 1 30 8.1 
Shahjadpur 2 1 2 30 8.0 

Rupganj 1 0 1 30 - 
Jokigonj 1 0 - - - 

Total 35 17 10 - 153.26 
 

Gas Production Scenario of BAPEX

Supply Scenario

Sylhet Gas
Fields Limited

Padma Oil
Company

Limited

Bangladesh Gas
Fields Limited
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Production & Reserve Scenario

153
Million Cubic Feet

75.1%

0.606
Trillion Cubic Feet

2.379
Trillion Cubic Feet
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RvZxq w`em D`hvcb
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evwl©K µxov cÖwZ‡hvwMZv - 2023
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evwl©K mvs¯‹„wZK Abyôvb - 2023
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